	94061		STATE OF OREGON
	Order No. ACCOMMODATION ONLY		County of Klamath/Cf. mgg_Page_1963
	Escrow or Loan No. <u>Accommodation</u>	REC. FEE	Filed for record at request of:
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	RMF	Klamath County Title Co.
	Mr. & Mrs. A. Satariano	MICRO	on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D., 1988 at <u>2:24</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded
	When Recorded Mail To: Mr. and Mrs. Mark Satariano	LIEN	in vol. <u>noo</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>19635</u>
	310 Frair Way	SMPF	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Occulence Mullenolose</u>
	Campbell, CA. 95008	(/0.2.000	Fee, \$8.00
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: CITY CON	40252 VEYANCE	
	Mr. and Mrs. Mark Satariano 310 Frair Way		DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$O_ Gift of Love and Affection Computed on the consideration or value of property conveyed; OR
	Campbell, CA. 95008 City:	<u> </u>	Computed on the consideration of unline to us
			brances remaining at time of sale.
			Signature of Declarant or Agent determining tax - Firm Name
	and the second	GRANT	DEED
	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of w	which is hereby	acknowledged,
	ANTHONY S. SATARIANO AND ROXANN C. SATARIANO, HUSBAND AND WIFE hereby GRANT(S) to MARK NICHOLAS SATARIANO AND DAWN JOYCE SATARIANO, HUSBAND AND WIFE		
] :			
1			
1	the real property in the County of Klam	ath, Sta	te of Oregon described as
	Lot 10 Block 14 D		
·	Lot 10, Block 14, Pregon Pine, June 30, 1969 duly recorded in of said county.	as same the off	is shown on plat filed
	of said county.		county recorder
			이 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다.
			1946년 - 1979년 - 1979년 - 1971년 1971년 1971년 1979년 - 1971년 - 1971년 - 1971년 - 1971년 1 1971년 - 1971년 - 1971년 - 1971년 197
			이가 같아요. 이는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 같이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것
			사람이 가장 알려졌다. 이렇게 가장 가장 가장 가장 물건을 통해. 이렇게 하는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것은 것은 것이 있다.
	Neural		
D	November 16, 1988	- C	Inthem S. Saturian
ST	TATE OF CALIFORNIA	e stationer en	Anthony S. Satariano
	OUNTY OF ss.		2, 21+.
	This I a down Margana has 0%	- A	Roxann C. Satariano
	JENNY Charlton	e me,	
the	e undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared	<mark></mark> , transformer Notestationer	
un	thony S. Satariano + R	Hon C	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
	personally known to me	iono	OFFICIAL CEAL JENNY CHARLTON 2 SANTA CLARA COUNTY 2 My Commission Expires Sept. 28, 1992 2
to t	be the person(s) whose name(s) subscribed to	o the	SANTA CLARA COUNTY
witi Wil	hin instrument, and acknowledged that the execution of the security execution of the security		ANTA CLARA COUNTY ຊີ Any Commission Expires Sept. 28, 1992 ຊີ ກາວເວລາວລະບວດບວດບວດບວດບວດບວດບວດ
	emip hailton		(This area for official notarial seal)
Not	ary's signature MAIL TAX STA	TEMENTS AS	DIRECTED ABOVE
4			